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TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

Deposit In Transit 0.00

NWFCU Automatic Checking 8,366.42

NWFCU Business Basic 14,924.82

NWFCU CC Credit 1,375.00

NWFCU Savings 168,140.42

PayPal 5,226.13

Stripe 13,390.82

Total Bank Accounts $211,423.61

Accounts Receivable

Taxes Receivable 0.00

Total Accounts Receivable $0.00

Other Current Assets

Bowman Gaskins Investments 200,000.00

Prepaid Taxes 0.00

Undeposited Funds 0.00

Total Other Current Assets $200,000.00

Total Current Assets $411,423.61

Fixed Assets

Furniture and Equipment 0.00

Furniture and Equipment - Accumulated Depreciation 0.00

Total Fixed Assets $0.00

TOTAL ASSETS $411,423.61

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable 0.00

Total Accounts Payable $0.00

Credit Cards

NWFCU Credit Card 0.00
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Total Credit Cards $0.00

Other Current Liabilities

Direct Deposit Payable 0.00

Federal Income Tax Payable 468.00

Payroll Clearing 0.00

Payroll Liabilities

Accrued Payroll Expenses 0.00

Federal Taxes (941/944) 0.00

VA Income Tax 0.00

VA SUI Employer 0.00

Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00

State/Local Income Tax Payable 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $468.00

Total Current Liabilities $468.00

Total Liabilities $468.00

Equity

Retained Earnings 366,878.73

Net Income 44,076.88

Total Equity $410,955.61

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $411,423.61


